
8.-7 68

CLASS XIV.—DEPARTMENT OF LANDS AND SURVEY—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item. I
IS '1-92.

DEPARTMENT OF LANDS AND SURYEY—continued. £

11

VOTE No. 66—continued.
Salaries—continued.

Southland District—
Chief Surveyor and Commissioner of Crown Lands
District Surveyor
2 Draughtsmen, 1 at £230, 1 £205
Clerk and Receiver ofKevenue
2 Cadets, 1 at £80, 1 at £50 ...
Ranger
Messenger and Cleaner

450
325
435
210
130
250
71

1,871
Total Salaries 52,648

12
13
14
15
16
17

Othee Chaeges—
Equipment and Wages of Survey Parties ...
Travelling-expenses
Instruments
Native Surveys
Additional Surveyors and Parties
Contingencies and Materials

27,000
3,000

300
3,000
8,000

12,000

53,300

Less Credits from other Departments ... 105,948
12,000

93,948Total—Vote No. 66

1
2
3

TOTE No. 67
Kotoetja Sanatorium—Overseer of Works

Mechanic
Materialsand Contingencies ...

260
130
250

Total—Vote No. 67

VOTE No. 68
Miscellaneous Seetices—

Fees to Members of Waste Lands Boards ...
Interest on £2,000, part Purchase-money of Stewart

Island
Half of £250 contribution towards sending Dairy

Expert to England in charge of Dairy Produce
Baths, Hanmer Springs
Eent of Endowments, Auckland and Parnell, opened

under Village-settlement Regulations ...
Contingencies, Forests and Plantations

640

l
2

800

200
3 125

100

2,086

5

6
411
■150

Total—Vote No. 68

OP CLASS XIV. £9i 674


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

