## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS VIV	-DEPARTMENT	OF LANDS	AND SURVEY	-continued.

Item.		1891–92.		
	DEPARTMENT OF LANDS AND SURVEY—contin	nued.	£	£
11	VOTE No. 66—continued.  SALARIES—continued.  Southland District—  Chief Surveyor and Commissioner of Crown Lands District Surveyor		450 325	
	2 Draughtsmen, 1 at £230, 1 £205 Clerk and Receiver of Revenue 2 Cadets, 1 at £80, 1 at £50 Ranger	•••	$egin{array}{c c} 435 \\ 210 \\ 130 \\ 250 \\ \hline \end{array}$	
	Messenger and Cleaner	***	1,871	
	Total Salaries	•••	52,648	
12	OTHER CHARGES— Equipment and Wages of Survey Parties		27,000	
13 14 15	Travelling-expenses Instruments Native Surveys	•••	3,000 300 3,000	
16 17	Additional Surveyors and Parties Contingencies and Materials	•••	8,000	
	Torr Chality from other Departments		105,948 12,000	
	Less Credits from other Departments  TOTAL—VOTE No. 66	•••	42,000	93,948
	VOTE No. 67 ROTORUA SANATORIUM—			
$egin{array}{c} 1 \\ 2 \\ 3 \end{array}$	Overseer of Works  Mechanic  Materials and Contingencies	•••	260 130 250	
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 67	•••		640
•	VOTE No. 68 MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES— Fees to Members of Waste Lands Boards		800	
1 2	Interest on £2,000, part Purchase-money of Sternstand	200	٠.	
3 4 5	Half of £250 contribution towards sending D Expert to England in charge of Dairy Produce Baths, Hanmer Springs Rent of Endowments, Auckland and Parnell, ope	125 100		
6	under Village-settlement Regulations Contingencies, Forests and Plantations	411 450		
	TOTAL—VOTE No. 68	•••		2,086
	TOTAL OF CLASS XIV	••	£96,	674